M O D E L  7 1 6  -  I N C R E M E N T A L  S H A F T  E N C O D E R
1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |   sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 3
 © 2022 Encoder Products Company, REV 03/04/2022
FEATURES
The original industry-standard Cube
Versatile housing styles
Quadrature output

Example: G/6 = 6 feet of cable. For CPR > 2500. Standard cable length only.
12  Screw terminals available for HD and EX housings. Solder terminals available for S and S1 housings.
MODEL 716 ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all con�guration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
CYCLES PER
REVOLUTION (CPR)
1-10,000
See CPR Options below for
available resolutions.
(601 and above is a price
adder)
INDEX PULSE
Blank No index
1 Index Pulse
MODEL
716 Quadrature
Cube
PULSE POLARITY1
P Positive
N Negative
OUTPUT TYPE
S Pull-Up
resistor
O Open
Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
SHAFT TYPE
S Single
D Double
ended9
MATING
CONNECTOR
N No
connector
Y Yes
HOUSING TYPE
S 2.25" Standard housing
S1 2.25" Standard housing with IP50 felt shaft seal2
IND12 Industrial housing with IP66 shaft seal
HD1 3" x 3" x 6" Heavy Duty housing3
HD3 Heavy Duty housing with conduit connector &
terminal strip
HD5 Heavy Duty housing with 10 mm outer bearing3
HD10 Heavy Duty housing with ultra heavy duty
bearings, 0.625" or 0.500" shaft3
HD12 Heavy Duty housing with IP66 outer shaft seal3
HD14 Heavy Duty housing with IP66 shaft seal and with
conduit connector & terminal strip
5PY Standard Cube with 5PY adaptor4
EX Explosion-proof housing
SHAFT DIAMETER5
4 1/4", 0.250"6
5 5/16", 0.3125"7
6 3/8", 0.375"
8 1/2", 0.500"8
10 5/8", 0.625"8
716 1 SS S N6N0256 HD1
Model 716 CPR Options
0001 thru 0189* 0193 0198 0200 0205 0210 0240 0250 0256
0276 0298 0300 0305 0308 0315 0333 0336 0350 0360
0400 0480 0500 0512 0580 0597 0600 0700 0720 0800
0960 1000 1024 1200 1250 1270 1500 1800* 2000 2048
2500 3000 3600* 4096 5000 6000 7200* 8192 10,000
*Contact Customer Service for availability.
Contact Customer Service for other disk resolutions. Not all disk resolutions available with all output types.
CONNECTOR TYPE1⁰
S Standard 6-pin MS
Y 7-pin MS
X 10-pin MS
J 5-pin M12 (12 mm)9
K 8-pin M12 (12 mm)9
G Gland nut – 18" cable11